Jaguar XK 4.2 V8 2dr Auto | Sep 2007
LOW MILEAGE, SUPERB CONDITION

Stunning XK in silver with black soft grain leather. Service
history, well maintained, 2 keys, MOT,d until March 2025 and
driving really well.

Vehicle Features

6 disc dash mounted CD autochanger, 10 way electric front
seats including lumbar support, 12V Accessory socket, ABS +
EBD + EBA, Adaptive restraint technology system, Adjustable
head restraints, Aerial integrated into rear boot spoiler, Alloy
space saver spare wheel, Auto air recirculation, Automatic
headlights 'on' + wipers 'on', Belt minder, Bi-Xenon headlights +
Auto levelling, Bluetooth wireless phone connectivity, Body
colour bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door
mirrors, Cup holders, Door puddle lights, Drive away door
locking, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, DSC - Dynamic Stability
Control, Dual zone automatic air conditioning, Electric front
windows + drivers one touch/anti-trap, Electrochromatic rear
view mirror, Electronic parking brake, Engine immobiliser, Front
fog lights, Front seat back map pockets, Front seatbelt
pretensioners, Front side airbags, Headlight power wash, Heated
variable front seats, Intrusion sensing and inclination sensing,
Isofix rear child seat fastenings, Keyless Start, Locking wheel
nuts, Memory pack - XK, Metallic paint, Navigation system with
touch screen, Odour filter, Rain sensor windscreen wipers,
Remote central locking, Reverse parking aid, Smokers pack - XK,
Speed sensitive power steering, Steering column mounted gear
shift paddles, Trip computer, WHIPS whiplash protection system -
front
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

£9,250

65000

Petrol
Automatic/Other
Silver

4196

269

M (£735 p/a)
Coupe

R2xkj

4791mm
1892mm
1322mm
4

300L

2035KG
440KG

16.5MPG
34.9MPG
25MPG

70.6L

6 SPEED
155MPH
300.4BHP
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