Jaguar XK 4.2 V8 2dr Auto | Sep 2007 LOW MILEAGE, SUPERB CONDITION

£9,250







Stunning XK in silver with black soft grain leather. Service history, well maintained, 2 keys, MOT,d until March 2025 and driving really well.

Vehicle Features

6 disc dash mounted CD autochanger, 10 way electric front seats including lumbar support, 12V Accessory socket, ABS + EBD + EBA, Adaptive restraint technology system, Adjustable head restraints, Aerial integrated into rear boot spoiler, Alloy space saver spare wheel, Auto air recirculation, Automatic headlights 'on' + wipers 'on', Belt minder, Bi-Xenon headlights + Auto levelling, Bluetooth wireless phone connectivity, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Cup holders, Door puddle lights, Drive away door locking, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dual zone automatic air conditioning, Electric front windows + drivers one touch/anti-trap, Electrochromatic rear view mirror, Electronic parking brake, Engine immobiliser, Front fog lights, Front seat back map pockets, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags, Headlight power wash, Heated variable front seats, Intrusion sensing and inclination sensing, Isofix rear child seat fastenings, Keyless Start, Locking wheel nuts, Memory pack - XK, Metallic paint, Navigation system with touch screen, Odour filter, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Remote central locking, Reverse parking aid, Smokers pack - XK, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering column mounted gear shift paddles, Trip computer, WHIPS whiplash protection system front

Miles:	65000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic/Other
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	4196
CO2 Emission:	269
Tax Band:	M (£735 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Reg:	R2xkj

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4791mm
Width:	1892mm
Height:	1322mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	300L
Gross Weight:	2035KG
Max. Loading Weight:	440KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	16.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	34.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	25MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70.6L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	155MPH
Engine Power BHP:	300.4BHP

